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693 ZZ-EZO SPORKUGLELEJE ENRADET MED METALTZATNINGER
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Shielded Type
YA

High quality steel shielded Deep groove ball bearing from the world leader EZO,
specialized in miniature, thin section and stainless bearings

Basic dimensions

Width [B] 4.00 mm
Inner diameter [d] 3.00 mm
Outer diameter [D] 8.00 mm

Physical properties

Load rating dynamic kgf 179.00
Load rating dynamic [Cr] 559.00 n



Limiting speed grease [rpm]
Limiting speed oil [rpm]
Load rating static [COr]

Other data

Radius min [r]
Seal type

70 000.00
82 000.00
179.00

0.15
Two metal shield ZZ

rpm

rpm

mm



